
APRIL 22 ~ MAY 31, 2024

(*PAL required)

25% OFF1 - 27 weeks 

20% OFF28 and more weeks*

Register Standard or Intensive Package for:

2024 WORKING HOLIDAY PACKAGE IS UPDATED



Special offer

Registration fee: CA$175 (Waived when register for 4 weeks or above)

April Promotion

Intensive Package(30hrs)**

Standard Package(20hrs)

Elective Package(10hrs)

Original

$337.50
$330.00
$318.75

$332.00
$320.00

$296.25
$292.50
$277.50

$288.00
$272.00

1 to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 32 weeks
33 to 43 weeks

$184.0
$180.0
$176.0
$168.0

44 or more weeks $164.0

$395
$390
$370

$360
$340

$230
$225
$220
$210
$205

Original Special offer

Original Special offer

Material fee:
1-4 weeks - CA$40

 5+ weeks - CA$10/week
Textbook fee:

Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1 - 3: CA$80/per level (no book for PA4)
EAP: $100 (2 textbooks in 3-month)

**EAP is considered as Intensive Package.

Mon-Fri
9am-4pm

Mon-Fri
9am-1pm

Mon-Fri
2pm-4pm

Morning In-Person

(Mandatory & non-refundable)

1 to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 27 weeks

33 to 43 weeks
44 or more weeks

28 to 32 weeks

$450
$440
$425

$415
$400

$425 $340.00

25% OFF
25% OFF
25% OFF
20% OFF

20% OFF
20% OFF

25% OFF
25% OFF
25% OFF
20% OFF

20% OFF
20% OFF

1 to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 27 weeks

33 to 43 weeks
44 or more weeks

28 to 32 weeks $370 $296.00

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF

20% OFF
20% OFF



SP
EC

IA
L 

OF
FE

R

LIMITED
OFFER

WORKING HOLIDAY
PACKAGE

4W-$1800
8W-$3600

1340
2680

( C A D )

12W-$5280
16W-$7040

3950
5270

NO REGISTRATION FEE CA$175,
MATERIAL FEE CA$10/WEEK



30%
OFF

E-Book fee:
Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1 - 3: $55/per level (no book for PA4)

EAP: check with the publisher at www.erpi.com/en/

Evening Online

EAP Online (20hrs)

ESL Pathway(15hrs)

Elective Package(10hrs)

1 to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 32 weeks
33 to 43 weeks
44 or more weeks

1 to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 32 weeks
33 to 43 weeks
44 or more weeks

 1to 10 weeks
11 to 21 weeks
22 to 32 weeks
33 to 43 weeks
44 or more weeks

Original

$355
$335
$315
$295
$275

$265
$255
$245
$230
$220

$210
$205
$200
$195
$190

Original

Original

NO LOA

$248.5
$234.5
$220.5
$206.5
$192.5

$185.5
$178.5
$171.5
$161.0
$154.0

$147.0
$143.5
$140.0
$136.5
$133.0

NO LOA

NO LOA

Registration fee: CA$100

Mon-Fri
5:30-9:30pm

Mon-Fri
6-9pm

Mon-Thur
6:30-9pm

LOA

$284.0
$268.0
$252.0
$236.0
$220.0

$212.0
$204.0
$196.0
$184.0
$176.0

LOA

20%
OFF

April Promotion



Live with a Canadian family!

HOMESTAY

Experience a real Canadian life!

Placement fee: $300

No meals

28 nights (29 days): $1100

Extra night for > 28 nights: $47/night 

2 meals

28 nights (29 days): $1250

Extra night for > 28 nights: $55/night 

3 meals

28 nights (29 days): $1400

Extra night for > 28 nights: $65/night 

*Fees may be adjusted according to the market prices

From 1 Jan 2024 to 31 Dec 2024
(FOR CHECK-IN DATE)

3 meals (minor): Please confirm with RCIIS.

Airport Pick-up: $150

Special Diet: From $50/week

Amendment on urgent policy
Urgent fee ($150) will be charged if the student does not settle the payment 10 business days before the homestay check-in date.
Homestay cannot be guaranteed if the student cannot settle the payment 3 business days before the homestay check-in date.
(Which urgent fee has been charged at this stage)

Special Diet Fee 
For special diet request, additional fee will be charged. The actual amount will be determined by what type of special diet the
student need, varies on each case. 


