

APRIL 22 ~ MAY 31, 2024

Register Standard or Intensive Package for:

1 - 27 weeks

25% OFF

28 and more weeks* 20% OFF (*PAL required)

2024 WORKING HOLIDAY PACKAGE IS UPDATED

April Promotion

Morning In-Person

Material fee: (Mandatory & non-refundable)

1-4 weeks - CA\$40

5+ weeks - CA\$10/week

Textbook fee:

Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1 - 3: CA\$80/per level (no book for PA4) EAP: \$100 (2 textbooks in 3-month)

Registration fee: CA\$175 (Waived when register for 4 weeks or above)

Mon-Fri 9am-4pm	Intensive Package(30hrs)**	Original	Special offer
	1 to 10 weeks	\$450 25 %	OFF \$337.50
	11 to 21 weeks		OFF \$330.00
	22 to 27 weeks	\$425 25 %	OFF \$318.75
	28 to 32 weeks	\$425 20 %	OFF \$340.00
	33 to 43 weeks	· ·	OFF \$332.00
	44 or more weeks	\$400 20 %	OFF \$320.00
Mon-Fri 9am-1pm	Standard Package(20hrs)	Original	Special offer
	1 to 10 weeks	\$395 25 %	OFF \$296.25
	11 to 21 weeks		OFF \$292.50
	22 to 27 weeks		OFF \$277.50
	28 to 32 weeks	•	off \$296.00
	33 to 43 weeks	·	OFF \$288.00
	44 or more weeks	\$340 20 %	OFF \$272.00
Mon-Fri 2pm-4pm	Elective Package(10hrs)	Original	Special offer
	1 to 10 weeks	\$230 20 %	OFF \$184.0
	11 to 21 weeks	\$225 20 %	OFF \$180.0
	22 to 32 weeks	\$220 20%	OFF \$176.0
	33 to 43 weeks	\$210 20%	OFF \$168.0
	44 or more weeks	\$205 20%	OFF \$164.0

^{**}EAP is considered as Intensive Package.





WORKING HOLIDAY PACKAGE

NO REGISTRATION FEE CA\$175,
MATERIAL FEE CA\$10/WEEK

 $4W - $1800 \rightarrow 1340 \ 12W - $5280 \rightarrow 3950$

 $8W - $3600 \rightarrow 2680 \ 16W - $7640 \rightarrow 5270$

(CAD)

April Promotion

Evening Online

E-Book fee:

Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1 - 3: \$55/per level (no book for PA4)

EAP: check with the publisher at www.erpi.com/en/

Registration fee: CA\$100			30% OFF	20% OFF
Mon-Fri 5:30-9:30pm	EAP Online (20hrs)	Original	NO LOA	LOA
	1 to 10 weeks	\$355	\$248.5	\$284.0
4 100	11 to 21 weeks	\$335	\$234.5	\$268.0
	22 to 32 weeks	\$315	\$220.5	\$252.0
	33 to 43 weeks	\$295	\$206.5	\$236.0
	44 or more weeks	\$275	\$192.5	\$220.0
Mon-Fri 6-9pm	ESL Pathway(15hrs)	Original	NO LOA	LOA
	1 to 10 weeks	\$265	\$185.5	\$212.0
	11 to 21 weeks	\$255	\$178.5	\$204.0
	22 to 32 weeks	\$245	\$171.5	\$196.0
	33 to 43 weeks	\$230	\$161.0	\$184.0
	44 or more weeks	\$220	\$154.0	\$176.0
Mon-Thur 6:30-9pm	Elective Package(10hrs)	Original	NO LOA	
	1to 10 weeks	\$210	\$147.0	
	11 to 21 weeks	\$205	\$143.5	
	22 to 32 weeks	\$200	\$140.0	
	33 to 43 weeks	\$195	\$136.5	
	44 or more weeks	\$190	\$133.0	





Live with a Canadian family!

Experience a real Canadian life!

*Fees may be adjusted according to the market prices

From 1 Jan 2024 to 31 Dec 2024 (FOR CHECK-IN DATE)

Placement fee: \$300

No meals

• 28 nights (29 days): \$1100

• Extra night for > 28 nights: \$47/night

2 meals

• 28 nights (29 days): \$1250

• Extra night for > 28 nights: \$55/night

3 meals

• 28 nights (29 days): \$1400

Extra night for > 28 nights: \$65/night

3 meals (minor): Please confirm with RCIIS.

Airport Pick-up: \$150

Special Diet: From \$50/week

• Amendment on urgent policy

Urgent fee (\$150) will be charged if the student does not settle the payment 10 business days before the homestay check-in date. Homestay cannot be guaranteed if the student cannot settle the payment 3 business days before the homestay check-in date. (Which urgent fee has been charged at this stage)

• Special Diet Fee

For special diet request, additional fee will be charged. The actual amount will be determined by what type of special diet the student need, varies on each case.